77
Daman Products Company, Inc.  •  1811 North Home Street  •  Mishawaka, IN 46545-7267
Tel: 800.959.7841 574.259.7841  •  Fax: 800.241.7664  •  Email: sales@daman.com  •  www.daman.com
Cover Plate Mounting Hardware
Part no. GA port Plug Mounting Screws Locating PinsViton O-rings, 75 duro.Pg.
70
70
* D08 CP P

 Aluminum - 6061-T6
 3000† psi  20.7 MPa
Ordering Information
Material Valve Pattern Manifold Pattern Product Type Port Orientation Bolt Threads
89
Daman Products Company, Inc.  •  1811 North Home Street  •  Mishawaka, IN 46545-7267
Tel: 800.959.7841 574.259.7841  •  Fax: 800.241.7664  •  Email: sales@daman.com  •  www.daman.com
NFPA T3.5.1-RV08
ISO 6264-08-11-*-97
ISO 5781-08-10-0-00
NFPA T3.5.1-RP08
ISO 6264-06-09-*-97
NFPA T3.5.1-R08
I08
P08
R08
ISO 4401-08-07
NFPA T3.5.1-D08
See Tech Information
D08
D
A  Omit for inch (UNC) bolt kit.